
REBA 50 D/I EXT | REBA 65 D/I EXT

EN INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
FR NOTICE DE MONTAGE
DE MONTAGE-ANLEITUNG
PT INSTRUÇÕES DE MONTAGEM
ES INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

EN Please read carefully the installation instructions given before installing the appliance, the general terms and conditions of use and environmental 
concern with recycling attached.  |  FR Lire attentivement les notices de montage avant l’installation de l’appareil, les conditions générales de ventes  et les 
précautions écologiques liées aus recyclage ci-jointes.  |  DE Bitte lesen Sie sorgfältig die Montage-Anleitung, die Sie vorder Montage des Geräts erhalten 
haben, Allgemeinen Geschäftsbedingungen und Umweltbewusstsein über Recycling angeschlossen.  |  PT Leia atentamente as instruções de montagem 
fornecidas antes de instalar o aparelho, as condições gerais de uso e preocupação ambiental com a reciclagem, em anexo.  |  ES Lea atentamente las 
instrucciones de montaje proporcionadas antes de instalar el aparato, las condiciones generales de uso y la preocupación medioambiental con el reciclaje, 
que se adjuntan.

Order code / Code com. / Bestell-Nr. / Código / Código: 90523... | 90537...

IIV665

FOR MOUNTING, PLEASE READ THE 
SUPPLEMENTARY MANUALS.
POUR LE MONTAGE, LIRE LES MANUELS 
SUPPLÉMENTAIRES.
LESEN SIE ZUR MONTAGE, DIE ZUSÄTZLICHE 
ANLEITUNGEN.
PARA A MONTAGEM, POR FAVOR, CONSULTE OS 
MANUAIS COMPLEMENTARES.
PARA MONTAR, LEA LOS MANUALES 
COMPLEMENTARIOS.
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REBA 50 D/I EXT | REBA 65 D/I EXT  

(x1)

S5 L1500 SUSPENSION 
SUSPENSION S5 L1500
SEILABHÄNGUNG S5 L1500 
SUSPENSÃO S5 L1500 
SUSPENSIÓN S5 L1500

910409

EN SUSPENDED
FR  SUSPENDU
DE  HÄNGEVERSION
PT SUSPENSA
ES SUSPENDIDO

(x2) (x2)

(x6)

EN SURFACE MOUNTED
FR SAILLIE
DE ANBAUVERSERSION 
PT SALIENTE
ES SUPERFICIE

90523... | 90537..

IIV662

1138x50x87
1418x50x87
1698x50x87
2260x50x87 
2540x50x87
2820x50x87

(mm)

REBA 50 D/I EXT

1138x65x97
1418x65x97
1698x65x97
2260x65x97 
2540x65x97
2820x65x97

(mm)

TOOLS 
Phillips screwdriver

REBA 65 D/I EXT

(x2)(x2)

(x2)

(x2)
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8 FOR LED MODULE PLEASE READ:
POUR PROFILÉ INTÉRIEUR LED LIRE: 
FÜR INNEN LED PROFIL BITTE LESEN SIE:
PARA MÓDULO INTERIOR LED LER:
PARA PERFIL INTERIOR LED LEER:

IIV662
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B (mm)

L (mm)

1078
1358
1638
2220
2500
2780

B

A (mm)

IIV597

CEILING ROSE
PATÈRE DE SUSPENSION
DECKENDOSE
CAIXA DE ALIMENTAÇÃO
BASE DE TECHO

9717...

(x1)

(x1)(x1)

(x1)

(x1)(x1)

9714...

SURFACE MOUNTED CEILING ROSE T6 Q90
PATÈRE DE SUSPENSION SAILLIE T6 Q90
DECKENDOSE ZUM ANBAU T6 Q90
CAIXA DE ALIMENTAÇÃO SALIENTE T6 Q90
BASE DE TECHO DE SUPERFICIE T6 Q90

RECESSED CEILING ROSE T7 Q90
PATÈRE DE SUSPENSION ENCASTRÉE T7 Q90
DECKENDOSE ZUM EINBAU T7 Q90
CAIXA DE ALIMENTAÇÃO ENCASTRAR T7 Q90
BASE DE TECHO DE EMPOTRAR T7 Q90

(x3 / x5) (x3 / x5)
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